• Native 2.40:1 AR masks to 2.35, 1.85, 1.78, 1.33 and Custom
• Remote control comes standard with 6 preset aspect ratios
• Up to 99 preset positions when used with automation systems
• Integrates with all automation systems and most scalers
• Connect via IR, RF, IP, RS232 (wired/wireless) and dry contact
• Quick and easy assembly, comes pre-calibrated from our factory
• Custom radius curves and sizes available
• Silent Smart Motor Technology (SSMT)

U
R
V
PROMASKCURV
To calculate outside dimensions
Add 11” to the viewable area width and add 8” to the viewable area height.
Depth of frame is 3.125”
(Note: Velvet finish adds .125” to the overall size)
For more complete specifications, please visit www.smxscreen.com/smx-support.html
Viewable Width
View
able H
eight
MODELS AND SIZING
MODEL  Viewable Width Viewable Height Diagonal
PMC40-80-240-CW 80” (2032mm) 33.3" (846mm) 86.7" (2202mm)
PMC40-90-240-CW 90” (2286mm) 37.5" (953mm) 97.5" (2477mm)
PMC40-100-240-CW 100” (2540mm) 41.7" (1059mm) 108.3" (2751mm)
PMC40-110-240-CW 110” (2794mm) 45.8" (1164mm) 119.2" (3027mm)
PMC40-120-240-CW 120” (3048mm) 50" (1270mm) 130" (3202mm)
PMC40-130-240-CW 130” (3302mm) 54.2" (1376mm) 140.8" (3577mm)
PMC40-140-240-CW 140” (3556mm) 58.3" (1481mm) 151.7" (3853mm)
PMC40-150-240-CW 150” (3810mm) 62.5" (1588mm) 162.5" (4128mm)
PMC40-160-240-CW 160” (4064mm) 66.7" (1694mm) 173.3" (4402mm)
PMC40-170-240-CW 170” (4318mm) 70.8" (1799mm) 184.2" (4678mm)
PMC40-180-240-CW 180” (4572mm) 75" (1905mm) 195" (4953mm)
PMC40-190-240-CW 190” (4826mm) 79.2" (2011mm) 205.8" (5228mm)
PMC40-200-240-CW 200” (5080mm) 83.3" (2116mm) 216.7" (5504mm)
PMC40-210-240-CW 210” (5334mm) 87.5" (2223mm) 227.5" (5779mm)
PMC40-220-240-CW 220” (5588mm) 91.7" (2329mm) 238.3" (6053mm)
PMC40-230-240-CW 230” (5842mm) 95.8" (2434mm) 249.2" (6329mm)
PMC40-240-240-CW 240” (6096mm) 100" (2540mm) 260" (6604mm)
PMC40-250-240-CW 250” (6350mm) 104.2" (2646mm) 270.8" (6879mm)
PMC40-260-240-CW 260” (6604mm) 108.3" (2751mm) 281.7" (7155mm)
PMC40-270-240-CW 270” (6858mm) 112.5" (2858mm) 292.5" (7430mm)
SmX Cinema Solutions Corp - USA Headquarters - 6601 Lyons Road, Building E-4 - Coconut Creek, FL 33073 | Phone: (888) 810-6906 - (954) 780-9757 - Fax: (866) 310-1580
www.SMXSCREEN.com | email: sales@smxscreen.com
PROMASKCURV
TOP VIEWS OF RADIUS